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Q3 Measuring Reaction
Answered: 10 Skipped: 0
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Q4 Measuring Learning
Answered: 10 Skipped: 0
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I have learned new skills and/or knowledge.

I have changed my attitude about this subject.
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Q5 Measuring Change in Behaviour (This
section does not have to be filled out by

Learners)
Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

0.00%
0

10.00%
1

20.00%
2

60.00%
6

10.00%
1

 
10

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

20.00%
2

80.00%
8

0.00%
0

 
10

0.00%
0

10.00%
1

10.00%
1

60.00%
6

20.00%
2

 
10

Not at all Maybe Likely Absolutely No reply

I plan on putting
this learning to use.

I am able to share
the new
knowledge/skills I
have learned.

If possible, I will
integrate what I have
learned into my
program delivery...

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

 Not at
all

Maybe Likely Absolutely No
reply

Total

I plan on putting this learning to use.

I am able to share the new knowledge/skills I have learned.

If possible, I will integrate what I have learned into my program delivery within the next 6
months.
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Q6 Comments or Suggestions
Answered: 3 Skipped: 7

# Responses Date

1 This has been an amazing workshop! I loved every minute. 6/20/2017 8:19 PM

2 Absolutely wonderful concept, very informative session. Best one I've attended in 2 years! I wasn't originally enrolled
in this. I am happy the other session didn't occur, as I wouldn't have know about this amazing program!! Keep up the
amazing work to employees and most importantly the participants!

6/20/2017 8:17 PM

3 Wonderful! Please thank the amazing women; what a treat to learn about their growth through your program. 6/20/2017 8:13 PM
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